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000052374 Generator 0 02/18/2025

000048368 Roof Replacement 27,000 10/09/2023

HX Base Yr

12479 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,922 104.9750 117.57 343,540 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2319

BAS 2,319 100 2,319 177,219

FEP 264 80 211 16,125

FGR 504 55 277 21,169

FOP 54 30 16 1,223

FST 180 55 99 7,565

3,321 2,922 223,301

BAS= W19 FEP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W57 S33 E45 FOP=  S6 E9 N6 W9$
E22 FGR= E24 N21 W24 S21$ N21 E9 FST=  E15 N12 W15 S12$ N12$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 30 14 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 11,760

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

15,010

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 22,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 32.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,960

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 32.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 144,000


